
Kogel - Cad - Heren (4kg) Proef:1 / Start: 10:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 375 Convens Tibo 05 CAD LOOI 9.21m

2 202 Dehnert Mathias 06 CAD GENK 8.86m

3 166 Danckaert Kobe 06 CAD ACA 8.48m

4 1056 Harjit Singh Manraj 06 CAD ACA 8.31m

5 842 Cupers Dorian 05 CAD ACA 7.91m

6 436 Breban Tom 06 CAD ADD 7.51m
 

Hoog - AC - Dames Proef:2 / Start: 10:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 1302 Canters Gretel 99 BEL AVT 1.68m Sen 1

2 1754 Paesen Inge 96 SEN AVT 1.60m Sen 2

3 54 Coene Jacey 01 JUN SACN 1.55m Jun 1

3 2736 Maris Ine 04 SCH ACA 1.55m Sch 1

5 3076 Drijkoningen Mirthe 04 SCH SACN 1.55m Sch 2

6 50 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN 1.50m Cad 1

7 1424 Geuns Lieze 00 BEL AVT 1.45m  Sen 3

8 787 Froidmont Louise 06 CAD TACT 1.40m Cad 2

8 632 Noels Goele 06 CAD BREE 1.40m Cad 3

10 2580 Onkelinx Lien 04 SCH AVT 1.35m Sch 3
 

Hss - Cad - Dames Proef:3 / Start: 10:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 147 Mariale Elle 06 CAD AVT 10.04m

2 144 Kaulmann Charlotte 06 CAD AVT 9.85m

3 132 Stockmans Britt 06 CAD LOOI 9.52m

4 129 Leysen Benthe 06 CAD LOOI 8.95m

5 438 Hesius Yana 06 CAD DALO 7.84m
 

Hss - Sch - Dames Proef:4 / Start: 10:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 2590 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 SCH AVT 11.36m

2 2573 Brouckaert Kato 04 SCH AVT 10.25m
 

Hss - JSM - Dames Proef:5 / Start: 10:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 359 Delbare Margot 01 JUN AVT 11.51m

2 274 Hoobergs Fenne 01 JUN LOOI 10.47m

3 413 Vercammen Anouck 01 JUN LOOI 9.95m
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Kogel - Cad - Dames (3kg) Proef:6 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 43 Verkoyen Aprill 05 CAD SACN 10.91m PK1

2 147 Mariale Elle 06 CAD AVT 9.83m PK2

3 228 Reyskens Jolien 06 CAD GENK 9.56m PK3

4 632 Noels Goele 06 CAD BREE 8.64m

5 129 Leysen Benthe 06 CAD LOOI 8.09m

6 593 Benarbia Kenza 06 CAD AVT 8.01m

7 51 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 CAD SACN 7.67m

8 352 Eussen Sam 06 CAD GENK 6.30m

9 224 Mellouli Manal 06 CAD GENK 5.93m

10 358 Cochet Amber 06 CAD DALO 5.25m

11 438 Hesius Yana 06 CAD DALO 4.49m
 

Kogel - Sch - Dames (3kg) Proef:7 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:16

1 2646 Reyskens Birgit 04 SCH GENK 11.58m

2 3110 Zizzari Lotte 03 SCH ATLA 10.56m

3 2800 Breban Linde 04 SCH ADD 10.48m

4 2916 Veestraeten Anneleen 03 SCH ADD 9.19m

5 2736 Maris Ine 04 SCH ACA 9.04m

6 2711 Vanhelmont Tine 03 SCH ACA 8.21m

7 2580 Onkelinx Lien 04 SCH AVT 8.10m

8 2780 Heylen Froukje 04 SCH AVT 7.20m

9 2673 Eerdekens Femke 03 SCH LOOI 6.60m
 

Hss - Cad - Heren Proef:8 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 653 Geerits Gijs 05 CAD BREE 11.80m
 

Hss - Sch - Heren Proef:9 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2916 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH LOOI 11.61m
 

Hss - JSM - Heren Proef:10 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 462 Moors Lander 02 JUN AVT 12.23m

2 5956 Baerts Simon 82 M35 AVT 11.58m
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Hoog - AC - Heren Proef:11 / Start: 11:30

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 1288 Annaert Wouter 94 SEN AVT 1.90m SEN 1

2 2465 Didden Thibaut 99 BEL LOOI 1.80m SEN 2

3 2934 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI 1.75m SCH 1

4 2543 Vandeloo Dries 96 SEN LOOI 1.70m SEN 3

4 269 Veestraeten Martijn 02 JUN ADD 1.70m JUN 1

6 197 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK 1.65m CAD 1

7 742 Versiglioni Enrico 06 CAD GENK 1.60m CAD 2

8 1935 Meuwissen Jeroen 00 BEL GENK 1.55m

9 850 Vankriekelsvenne Stan 06 CAD LOOI 1.55m CAD 3

10 589 Lambrechts Flor 06 CAD AVT 1.45m
 

Kogel - Sch - Heren (5kg) Proef:12 / Start: 12:30

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2565 Benarbia Abdelkader 03 SCH AVT 11.93m

2 2699 Nulens Davy 03 SCH BREE 11.61m

3 2453 Hesius Seppe 03 SCH DALO 9.67m

4 2629 Noels Gijs 04 SCH BREE 8.37m
 

Ver - Sch - Dames Proef:13 / Start: 13:00

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2986 Verstrepen Marte 04 SCH GENK 5.03m

2 3240 Corstjens Marie 03 SCH AVT 4.99m

3 2710 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA 4.92m

4 3134 Metten Helena 03 SCH AVT 4.66m

5 2577 Lodewijckx Ine 04 SCH AVT 4.48m

6 3112 Jehoul Anna 04 SCH BREE 4.27m

7 3170 Mgbokwere Nena 04 SCH ACA 3.82m

8 2711 Vanhelmont Tine 03 SCH ACA 3.74m
 

Ver - JSM - Dames Proef:14 / Start: 13:00

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 1465 Nijs Bo 97 BEL ATLA 5.66m

2 241 Cicilia Rune 02 JUN ATLA 5.30m

3 407 Smets Lotte 02 JUN TACT 5.10m

4 1456 Snellinx Jana 00 BEL ADD 4.90m

5 54 Coene Jacey 01 JUN SACN 4.81m

6 364 Debrock Elise 01 JUN AVT 4.80m

7 274 Hoobergs Fenne 01 JUN LOOI 4.79m

8 3591 Balabkina Evgenia 82 W35 SACN 4.36m

9 243 Sneyers Anke - 20 01 JUN LOOI 4.23m

10 303 Tits Yara 02 JUN ADD 4.20m
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60 - Cad - Dames Proef:15 / Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 288 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 8.02 (fin.)

2 195 Augustinas Norah 05 CAD ACA 8.29 (fin.)

3 845 Vranken Laure 05 CAD ATLA 8.53 (fin.)

4 134 Van Genechten Marie 06 CAD LOOI 8.80

5 223 Leontios Olympia 06 CAD GENK 9.15

6 51 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 CAD SACN 9.25

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 612 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 8.13 (fin.)

2 210 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN 8.50 (fin.)

3 284 Willekens Aster 05 CAD AVT 8.71

4 682 Swinnen Jill 06 CAD AVT 9.00

5 400 Boyen Maya 06 CAD TACT 9.12

6 224 Mellouli Manal 06 CAD GENK 9.48

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 8.45 (fin.)

2 1082 Echarki Jihane* 05 CAD BREE 8.79

3 144 Kaulmann Charlotte 06 CAD AVT 8.86

4 477 Trekels Tine 06 CAD ACA 9.13

5 146 Lemmens Auke 05 CAD AVT 9.13

6 151 Swijsen Janne 05 CAD AVT 9.24
 

Kogel - Jun/Sen - Heren Proef:16 / Start: 14:00

Groep:1 (6kg) Verwerkt: 17:17

1 403 Spelmans Ward 02 JUN TACT 14.36m PK 1

2 276 Deiana Danilo 02 JUN LOOI 9.94m PK 2

Groep:2 (7,26kg) Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2463 Vlassak Max 97 BEL ATLA 17.15m PK 1

2 4039 Sneyers Yves 66 M50 LOOI 12.89m PK 2

3 2016 Nulens Jeffrey 92 SEN BREE 9.18m PK 3

4 1527 Vanhelmont Ruben 00 BEL ACA 8.56m

5 5785 Bervoets Ronny 65 M50 LOOI 7.31m

6 1940 Michels Ian - 21 99 BEL AVT 6.84m

7 5021 Elsen Roger 44 M75 LOOI 6.74m
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60 - Cad - Heren Proef:17 / Start: 14:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 277 Kerkhofs Jens 05 CAD AVT 7.68 (fin.)

2 624 Profeta Simon 05 CAD GENK 7.87 (fin.)

3 422 Lievens Jarne 06 CAD AVT 8.21 (fin.)

4 762 Knuysen Yarne 05 CAD ACA 8.34

5 843 Lenaerts Robbe 05 CAD ACA 8.35

6 40 Verheyen Daan 06 CAD SACN 8.97

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 196 Smolak Senne 05 CAD GENK 7.86 (fin.)

2 907 Mesotten Cedric 05 CAD ACA 7.93 (fin.)

3 727 Broekmans Klaas 06 CAD BREE 8.21 (fin.)

4 419 Ballet Mattice 06 CAD AVT 8.22

5 202 Dehnert Mathias 06 CAD GENK 8.54

6 44 Theunis Lukas 06 CAD SACN 8.76
 

60 - Sch - Dames Proef:18 / Start: 14:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2929 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 SCH LOOI 8.17 (fin.)

2 3134 Metten Helena 03 SCH AVT 8.21 (fin.)

3 2930 Mangelschots Anke 04 SCH LOOI 8.60

4 3266 Perez Martin Anoushka* 03 SCH ATLA 8.79

5 3112 Jehoul Anna 04 SCH BREE 8.92

6 2628 Janssens Nessaja 04 SCH TACT 9.31

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2570 Boonen Lore 04 SCH LOOI 8.26 (fin.)

2 2710 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA 8.31 (fin.)

3 2581 Reynkens Lisa 03 SCH AVT 8.72

4 2528 Verheyen Lies 04 SCH SACN 8.92

5 3170 Mgbokwere Nena 04 SCH ACA 9.37

6 2873 Winters Kyrah 04 SCH SACN 9.64

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2782 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT 8.30 (fin.)

2 3141 Kaulmann Anne-sophie 03 SCH AVT 8.47 (fin.)

3 2674 Vaes Goele 03 SCH LOOI 8.73

4 3059 Maes Hannah 04 SCH SACN 8.92

5 3111 Vranken Birthe 03 SCH ATLA 9.00
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60 - Sch - Heren Proef:19 / Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2731 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI 7.30 (fin.)

2 2394 Ools Jorrit 03 SCH ACA 7.58 (fin.)

3 2914 Gora Jorrit 03 SCH LOOI 7.92

4 2623 Van Hoof Peter* 03 SCH ATLA 7.94

5 2832 Kerkhofs Maarten 03 SCH GENK 7.99

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2933 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH LOOI 7.50 (fin.)

2 2797 Van Den Eerenbeemt Ties 04 SCH ATLA 7.62 (fin.)

3 2934 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI 7.68

4 2986 Reymen Jonthry 03 SCH LOOI 8.29

5 2846 Knevels Warre 04 SCH ADD 8.33

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2319 Sijbers Sasha 04 SCH SACN 7.41 (fin.)

2 2950 Landwier Stef* 03 SCH ATLA 7.57 (fin.)

3 2601 Allaert Ruben 04 SCH SACN 7.75

4 2272 Soentjens Tijl 03 SCH TACT 7.83

5 2678 Leendertse Jasper 03 SCH SACN 7.93
 

60 - JSM - Dames Proef:20 / Start: 14:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 1438 Rosius Rani 00 BEL AVT 7.53 (fin.)

2 3591 Balabkina Evgenia 82 W35 SACN 8.40 (fin.)

3 292 Knapen Caroline 01 JUN GENK 8.42 (fin.)

4 1302 Canters Gretel 99 BEL AVT 8.76 (fin.)

5 3082 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT 9.53 (fin.)

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 1564 Claeys Eline 00 BEL ATLA 8.20 (fin.)

2 93 Berings Anissa 02 JUN AVT 8.45 (fin.)

3 448 Vanhest Aukje 01 JUN LOOI 8.58 (fin.)

4 252 Bait Mina 02 JUN AVT 9.07 (fin.)

5 303 Tits Yara 02 JUN ADD 9.21

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 1303 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 BEL AVT 8.24 (fin.)

2 1456 Snellinx Jana 00 BEL ADD 8.37 (fin.)

3 364 Debrock Elise 01 JUN AVT 8.54 (fin.)

4 243 Sneyers Anke - 20 01 JUN LOOI 9.11 (fin.)

5 2788 Cauberghs Linda 71 W45 LOOI 9.61
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Ver - Cad - Heren Proef:21 / Start: 14:40

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 624 Profeta Simon 05 CAD GENK 5.73m

2 653 Geerits Gijs 05 CAD BREE 5.61m

3 742 Versiglioni Enrico 06 CAD GENK 5.13m

4 589 Lambrechts Flor 06 CAD AVT 5.12m

5 727 Broekmans Klaas 06 CAD BREE 5.03m

6 422 Lievens Jarne 06 CAD AVT 4.77m

7 907 Mesotten Cedric 05 CAD ACA 4.68m

8 166 Danckaert Kobe 06 CAD ACA 4.57m

9 842 Cupers Dorian 05 CAD ACA 4.53m

10 843 Lenaerts Robbe 05 CAD ACA 4.03m

642 Goossens Lucca 06 CAD ATLA GP 
 

Ver - Sch - Heren Proef:22 / Start: 14:40

Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2319 Sijbers Sasha 04 SCH SACN 6.39m

2 2455 Vankrunckelsven Brent 03 SCH AVT 6.08m

3 2394 Ools Jorrit 03 SCH ACA 5.64m

4 2916 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH LOOI 5.37m

5 2846 Knevels Warre 04 SCH ADD 5.32m

6 2699 Nulens Davy 03 SCH BREE 5.13m

7 2772 Dries Pieter 03 SCH LOOI 5.02m
 

60 - JSM - Heren Proef:23 / Start: 14:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 113 Kerkhofs Niels 01 JUN AVT 7.15 (fin.)

2 2268 Smolders Pieter 89 SEN AVT 7.48

3 1631 Schepers Arne 99 BEL AVT 7.67 (fin.)

4 4888 Foesters Roel 82 M35 AVT 7.93 (fin.)

5 1527 Vanhelmont Ruben 00 BEL ACA 7.94 (fin.)

6 5746 Vranken Chretien 63 M55 ATLA 9.07

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2357 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT 7.31 (fin.)

2 110 Willekens Quinten 02 JUN AVT 7.50 (fin.)

3 145 Lorist Boy** 02 JUN SACN 7.51 (fin.)

4 456 Prijs Nico 02 JUN LOOI 7.57 (fin.)

5 139 Bardiau Philippe 02 JUN GENK 7.98
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 2497 Mathijs Benjamien 93 SEN ACA 7.19 (fin.)

2 1982 Leendertse Thomas 00 BEL SACN 7.57 (fin.)

3 301 De Groot Martijn* 02 JUN ATLA 7.68 (fin.)

4 298 Bernier Yannick 02 JUN AVT 7.78 (fin.)

5 315 Mgbokwere Denzell 02 JUN ACA 8.16
 

60h - Cad - Dames (76/5H/8) Proef:24 / Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 50 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN 9.84

2 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 10.10

3 477 Trekels Tine 06 CAD ACA 11.76

4 223 Leontios Olympia 06 CAD GENK 12.28

151 Swijsen Janne 05 CAD AVT DSQ
 

Ver - Cad - Dames Proef:25 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 17:18

1 412 Francart Elodie 05 CAD ADD 5.50m

2 612 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 5.10m

3 43 Verkoyen Aprill 05 CAD SACN 4.87m

4 132 Stockmans Britt 06 CAD LOOI 4.71m

5 1082 Echarki Jihane* 05 CAD BREE 4.57m

6 682 Swinnen Jill 06 CAD AVT 4.43m

7 195 Augustinas Norah 05 CAD ACA 4.28m

8 400 Boyen Maya 06 CAD TACT 4.22m

9 148 Onkelinx Lotte 06 CAD AVT 3.70m
 

60h - Sch - Dames (76/5H/8,5) Proef:26 / Start: 15:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 2590 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 SCH AVT 9.26

2 2986 Verstrepen Marte 04 SCH GENK 9.54

3 2570 Boonen Lore 04 SCH LOOI 9.81

4 3076 Drijkoningen Mirthe 04 SCH SACN 10.77
 

PK INDOOR LIMBURG (SPRINTNRS + KAMPNRS.)
AVT / Heusden-Zolder nr: 20021 05/01/2020

Track Assistant 1.6.3q Pag. 8/12 Afdruk: 05/01/2020 17:43



Kogel - Jun/Sen - Dames Proef:27 / Start: 15:10

Verwerkt: 17:18

1 418 Pieri Axelle 01 JUN/4kg ATLA 11.68m PK1 Jun

2 407 Smets Lotte 02 JUN/4kg TACT 11.18m PK2 Jun

3 239 Daniels Liene 01 JUN/4kg ATLA 11.05m PK3 Jun

4 1860 Demirel Ecem 00 BEL/4kg AVT 10.05m PK1 Bel/
sen

5 75 Boyen Freya 02 JUN/4kg TACT 9.85m

6 1424 Geuns Lieze 00 BEL/4kg AVT 9.82m PK2 Bel/
sen

7 3278 Bruninx Wendy 80 W35/4kg ATLA 9.26m PK3 Bel/
sen

8 412 Switten Bailey - 81 02 JUN/4kg LOOI 8.02m

9 2815 Schepers Margot 63 W55/4kg DALO 7.43m

10 3001 Goossens Lutgard 74 W45/4kg DALO 6.99m
 

60h - Jun/Sen - Dames Proef:28 / Start: 15:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 1564 Claeys Eline 00 BEL/84/5H/8,5 ATLA 9.17

2 1820 Oosterbos Lore 94 SEN/84/5H/8,5 AVT 9.33

3 423 Hermans Britt 02 JUN/84/5H/8,5 ATLA 10.53

4 102 Awouters Olive 01 JUN/84/5H/8,5 AVT 10.73
 

60h - Cad - Heren (84/5H/8,5) Proef:29 / Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 197 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK 9.16

2 420 De Raedt Bram 05 CAD AVT 9.18

3 656 Timmerman Eli 05 CAD ATLA 10.16

4 642 Goossens Lucca 06 CAD ATLA 11.33

5 850 Vankriekelsvenne Stan 06 CAD LOOI 12.59
 

60h - Sch - Heren Proef:30 / Start: 15:40

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

60h - Jun - Heren (99/5H/9) Proef:31 / Start: 15:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 335 Bex Wout 02 JUN LOOI 8.30
 

60h - Sen - Heren (107/5H/9) Proef:32 / Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 2465 Didden Thibaut 99 BEL LOOI 8.98

2 4988 Schillewaert Dirk 82 M35 LOOI 11.13
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Ver - JSM - Heren Proef:33 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 17:40

1 42 Noblesse Siebe 01 JUN AVT 6.76m JUN 1

2 84 Van Breemaat Jorn 01 JUN GENK 6.51m JUN 2

3 1463 Vandersteen Yente 00 BEL AVT 6.49m SEN 1

4 2470 Stevens Brecht 89 SEN SACN 5.91m SEN 2

5 269 Veestraeten Martijn 02 JUN ADD 5.79m JUN 3

6 456 Prijs Nico 02 JUN LOOI 5.68m

7 4888 Foesters Roel 82 M35 AVT 5.24m SEN 3

8 5841 De Geest Andreas 59 M60 LOOI 4.80m

9 5077 Michels Sam 66 M50 AVT 4.54m

5956 Baerts Simon 82 M35 AVT GP 
 

60 - Cad - Dames (finale) Proef:34 / Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 288 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT 8.00

2 612 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 8.14

3 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 8.29

4 195 Augustinas Norah 05 CAD ACA 8.32

5 210 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN 8.35

6 845 Vranken Laure 05 CAD ATLA 8.65
 

60 - Cad - Heren (finale) Proef:35 / Start: 16:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 277 Kerkhofs Jens 05 CAD AVT 7.63

2 196 Smolak Senne 05 CAD GENK 7.90

3 624 Profeta Simon 05 CAD GENK 7.93

4 422 Lievens Jarne 06 CAD AVT 8.17

5 727 Broekmans Klaas 06 CAD BREE 8.29

907 Mesotten Cedric 05 CAD ACA DSQ
 

60 - Sch - Dames (finale) Proef:36 / Start: 16:25

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 2929 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 SCH LOOI 8.06

2 2570 Boonen Lore 04 SCH LOOI 8.20

3 2782 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT 8.25

4 3134 Metten Helena 03 SCH AVT 8.27

5 2710 Vendrix Yenthe 03 SCH ACA 8.35

6 3141 Kaulmann Anne-sophie 03 SCH AVT 8.49
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60 - Sch - Heren (finale) Proef:37 / Start: 16:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 2731 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI 7.34

2 2319 Sijbers Sasha 04 SCH SACN 7.37

3 2933 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH LOOI 7.51

4 2950 Landwier Stef* 03 SCH ATLA 7.60

5 2797 Van Den Eerenbeemt Ties 04 SCH ATLA 7.65

6 2394 Ools Jorrit 03 SCH ACA 7.69
 

60 - Jun - Dames (finale) Proef:38 / Start: 16:35

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 292 Knapen Caroline 01 JUN GENK 8.35

2 93 Berings Anissa 02 JUN AVT 8.41

3 448 Vanhest Aukje 01 JUN LOOI 8.52

4 364 Debrock Elise 01 JUN AVT 8.53

5 243 Sneyers Anke - 20 01 JUN LOOI 9.04

6 252 Bait Mina 02 JUN AVT 9.14
 

60 - Sen - Dames (finale) Proef:39 / Start: 16:35

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:18

1 1438 Rosius Rani 00 BEL AVT 7.48

2 1564 Claeys Eline 00 BEL ATLA 8.18

3 1303 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 BEL AVT 8.20

4 3591 Balabkina Evgenia 82 W35 SACN 8.35

5 1302 Canters Gretel 99 BEL AVT 8.78

6 3082 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT 9.61
 

60 - Jun - Heren (finale) Proef:40 / Start: 16:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:19

1 113 Kerkhofs Niels 01 JUN AVT 7.15

2 145 Lorist Boy** 02 JUN SACN 7.55

3 110 Willekens Quinten 02 JUN AVT 7.56

4 456 Prijs Nico 02 JUN LOOI 7.63

5 298 Bernier Yannick 02 JUN AVT 7.75

301 De Groot Martijn* 02 JUN ATLA NG
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60 - Sen - Heren (finale) Proef:41 / Start: 16:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:19

1 2497 Mathijs Benjamien 93 SEN ACA 7.18

2 2357 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT 7.32

3 1982 Leendertse Thomas 00 BEL SACN 7.51

4 1631 Schepers Arne 99 BEL AVT 7.65

5 4888 Foesters Roel 82 M35 AVT 7.96

1527 Vanhelmont Ruben 00 BEL ACA NG
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